DESIGNER / BUILDER

OCCUPANT LOAD SUMMARY A Rc o

FUNCTION AREA LOAD FACTOR OCCUPANT LOAD

S-1
EQUIPMENT 683 SF 300 3 DESIGN/BUILD
WAREHOUSE 86,504 SF 500 174

87,187 SF 177 44 SOUTH BROADWAY, SUITE 1003

o R GRAND TOTAL 87,187 SF 177 WHITE PLAINS, NY 10601
P: 914.821.5535 F: 914.306.6010
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CIVIL ENGINEER
DYNAMIC ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS
1904 MAIN STREET
LAKE COMO, NJ 07719
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LIFE SAFETY PLAN NOTES
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1. EXITS AND EXIT ACCESS DOORS SHALL BE MARKED BY AN APPROVED EXIT SIGN READILY
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$ $ DOORS WITHIN EXITS SHALL BE MARKED BY EXIT SIGNS. EXIT SIGN PLACEMENT SHALL BE SUCH

THAT ANY POINT IN AN EXIT ACCESS CORRIDOR OR EXIT PASSAGEWAY IS WITHIN 100 FEET OR

®
THE LISTED VIEWING DISTANCE OF THE SIGN, WHICHEVER IS LESS, FROM THE NEAREST VISIBLE
EXIT SIGN.
I I
105'-0 L 112'-0 L 87'-23/4
7 7 7

A. EXCEPTIONS:

—10'-9 1/4" 1. EXIT SIGNS ARE NOT REQUIRED IN ROOMS OR AREAS THAT REQUIRE ONLY ONE
EXIT OR EXIT ACCESS.

S / 7 — \\I S I THE DIRECTION OF EGRESS TRAVEL IN CASES WHERE THE EXIT OR THE PATH OF EGRESS
? TRAVEL IS NOT IMMEDIATELY VISIBLE TO THE OCCUPANTS. INTERVENING MEANS OF EGRESS

PROJECT NO. DRAWN BY

2. MAIN EXTERIOR EXIT DOORS OR GATES THAT ARE OBVIOUSLY AND CLEARLY AS397-22 | NY154 ADB
IDENTIFIABLE AS EXITS NEED NOT HAVE EXIT SIGNS WHERE APPROVED BY THE
BUILDING OFFICIAL. SHEET TITLE

2. EXIT SIGNS SHALL BE INTERNALLY OR EXTERNALLY ILLUMINATED. OVE RALL LI FE

A EXCEPTIONS: SAF ETY PLAN

1. TACTILE SIGNS NEED NOT BE PROVIDED WITH ILLUMINATION.

3. ALL REQUIRED EXITS SHALL HAVE A SINGLE SIGN WITH THE WORD "EXIT" IN RAISED
CHARACTERS AND BRAILLE BELOW ADJACENT TO EACH DOOR TO AN AREA OF REFUGE,
PROVIDING DIRECT ACCESS TO A STAIRWAY, AN EXTERIOR AREA FOR ASSISTED RESCUE, AN
EXIT STAIRWAY OR RAMP, AN EXIT PASSAGEWAY AND THE EXIT DISCHARGE.

SHEET NO.

e , , OVERALL LIFE SAFETY PLAN G1.10

0 8' 16' 32' 64' SCALE: 1/16" = 1'-0"




